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BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKI N 

G

1 CLOBRIT-BG EAR 

DROPS

GENTAMICIN+BECLOMETHASO 

NE+CLOTRIMAZOLE+ LIGNOCAINE EAR DROPS 5ML

2 DIFLUMAC DIFLUPREDNATE EMULSION 0.05%
5ML

3 DIFLUMAC-M DIFLUPREDNATE 0.05% WITH MOXIFLOXACIN 

EMULSION0.05% 5ML

4 EASYTOL 0.5% Timolol maleate 0.5% 5ML

5 EASYCLEAR-A 

NASAL DROP

XYLOMETAZOLINE HCL NASAL DROPS 0.05%

10ML

6 EASYCLEAR-P 

NASAL DROP

XYLOMETAZOLINE HCL NASAL DROPS 0.025% 10ML

7 FLUROMAC Flurometholone 0.1% 5ML

8 HYBRONAC BROMFENAC EYE DROPS 0.09% 5ML

9 HYBRONAC-M BROMFENAC 0.09%WITH MOXIFLOXACIN 0.5% 

EYE DROPS

5ML

10 KT-LAC Ketorolac Tromethamine 0.5% 5ML

11 KT-LAC-D KETOROLAC 0.5%+DEXAMETHASONE 

0.01%+HPMC 0.025%

5ML

12 MOXYTRIP Moxifloxacin 0.5% 5ML

13 MOXYTRIP- BH Moxifloxacin 0.5%+betamethasone 0.1%

+HPMC 0.25% 5ML

14 MOXYTRIP-DX MOXIFLOXACIN 0.5%+DEXAMETHASONE 0.1%

5ML



15 MOXYTRIP-KT Moxifloxacin 0.5% +Ketorolac

Tromethamine 0.5% 5ML

16 MOXYTRIP-P Moxifloxacin 0.5% + Prednisolone1%

5ML

17 MOXYTRIP-TB TOBRAMYCIN 0.3%+MOXIFLOXACIN 0.5%

5ML

18 NAPHAZOX-CP NAPHAZOLINE HCL 0.1%+CPM 

0.01%+METHYLCELLULOSE

0.1% EYE DROPS
10ML

19 NAPHAZOX-M NAPHAZOLINE HCL 0.1%+CPM 

0.01%+METHYLCELLULOSE

0.25% EYE DROPS
10ML

20 NASOEASY NASAL 

DROP

SODIUM CHLORIDE NASAL DROPS 0.65%

10ML

21 NP-NAC NEPAFENAC EYE DROPS 0.1% 5ML

22 OLOTADIN OLOPATADINE 0.2% EYE DROPS 5ML

23 OLOTADIN- KT OLOPATADINE 1%

+KETOROLAC TROMETHAMINE 4% 5ML

24 OFZORIX Ofloxacin 0.3% 10ML

25 OFZORIX-D Ofloxacin 0.3%+dexamethasone0.05%
10ML

26 PREDLOT LOTEPREDNOL 0.5% & OPHTHALMIC 

SUSPENSION 5ML

27 PREDLOT-M MOXIFLOXACIN 0.5%+LOTEPREDNOL 0.5% 

SUSPENSION
5ML

28 SIT-CIN Gatifloxacin 0.5%
5ML

29 TOBRILIC-F Tobramycin 0.3%+ Flurometholone0.1%
5ML

30 TEARBLESS Carboxymethylcellulose Sodium 0.5% 10ml

31 TEARBLESS- DS Carboxymethylcellulose Sodium 1% 10ml



32 TEAR BLESS ACTIVE Hydroxy propyl methyl cellulose(HPMC) 

0.2%&0.3% 5ML 95

33 TEAR BLESS NEXT Carboxymethylcellulose Sodium 0.3%+N- acetyl-4-

carnosine 1%&Glycerin

10ML

34 TEARBLESS ULTRA PROPYLENE GLYCOL 0.3%+POLYETHYLENE 

GLYCOL

0.4% EYE DROPS

10ML

35 WAXTIL EAR DROPS Benzocaine 2.7%+Chlorobutol 

5%+Paradichlorobenzene 2%+

Turpentine oil 15%

10ML

36 EASY FAST -C BETA CORTOTERE, LYCOPENE, 

METHYLCOBLAMIN, BLACK GRAPE SEED 

EXTRACT, VITAMIN- C , SOFTGEL CAP

10X1X1

0

37 EASY FAST ACTIVE 

TAB

Astaxanthin, Lutein, Zeaxanthin & Omega 3 Fatty 

Acid, SOFTGEL CAP

10X1X1

0

38 BRILID BRIMOLIDINE TARTRATE 1% comin g 

soon

39 BRILID-T BRIMOLIDINE TARTRATE0.1%+TIMOLOL 

MALEATE 0.5%

comin g 

soon

40 EASY FAST ULTRA LYCOPENE, GINSENG, ASTAXANTHIN, GRAPE 

SEED EXTRACT, GREEN TEA EXTRACT, 

MULTIVITAMIN & MULTIMINERAL CAP

comin g 

soon

41 EASY FAST TAB Astaxanthin, Lutein (Zeaxanthin), Vitamins &

Antioxidants CAP

comin g 

soon

42 EASTYTOL-B Bimatoprost 0.03% w/v & Timolol Maleate 0.5% 

w/v

comin g 

soon

43 EYELLIS ULTRA Polyethylene Glycol 0.4% w/v & Propylene Glycol 

0.3% w/v

comin g 

soon

44 TEAR BLESS 

CLASSIC

Polyvinyl alcohal 1.4% w/v & Povidone 0.6% w/v comin g 

soon

45 ULTILON Potassium Iodide, Sodium Chloride & Calcium 

Chloride Eye Drops

comin g 

soon



46 FLUCORIX FLUCONAZOLE comin g 

soon

47 CLOBRIT CLOTRIMAZOLE comin g 

soon



12%

14


